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Enquiries:please call Prue 0423 206 090

BAMBOO AND 
COCONUTS

MACRAME MANIA

WEAVE AND WRAP

A R T  S T U D I O S

Strung out?  You will
be!

Crazy, colourful...but
oh so beautiful!

Weave some magic
into nature and wrap
it up with colour! 

Sewing up a storm
A LITTLE BIT FISHY

Morning: The
cutest little fish
purse
Afternoon: A mini 
soft and cuddly
seagull!

  
Morning:  Branch
weaving
Afternoon: Jewellry 
wrapping

Who says we can’t go 
on holidays?! 

MARIMEKKO 
MASTERPIECES

Morning: 
Marimekko
sneakers
Afternoon:A
lampshade to light up your room

Love Marimekko?

BEAM ME UP, 
SCOTTY

Morning:A detailed
and intricate UFO
Afternoon: Galaxy 
bath bombs

For all the galaxy 
dreamers! 

 
RESIN-ATE

Morning:  Rings,
pendants 
Afternoon: Necklaces, 
bracelets

Get your jewellry
wardrobe ready for
Spring with REAL 
flowers!    

ROZELLE AND SUMMER HILL

Years 3-6 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS REGISTERED PROVIDER
Claim your $100 voucher here

760 Darling St, Rozelle 12 Flour Mill Way, Summer Hill

BOOK VIA WEBSITE
Half Day $60 +gst   

Full Day $120 +gst

Morning: Bamboo
Lantern
Afternoon: Coconut 
bowls

Morning: Macrame 
hanging bowl
Afternoon: Macrame
wind chime

BIRDS OF A FEATHER,
STICK TOGETHER

Morning: Upcycled
bird houses
Afternoon: Papier 
 mache wacky birds!

Fri 21st Jan 

Mon 24th Jan 

Thurs 20th Jan 

Wed 19th Jan 

Tues 25th Jan

Fri 28th Jan  

Mon 31st Jan  

Tues 18th Jan

Mon 17th Jan 

WED 26TH AUSTRALIA DAY

Morning: Painted planter 
pots
Afternoon: Hand building 
clay candle holder

CLAY DAY
Bright and bold, these
creations will stand out 
from the crowd!

GNOME-MAN’S
LAND
Did you know a 
gnome is a symbol 
of good luck?
Morning: Make a 
good luck pocket 
gnome
Afternoon: All of the accessories he needs

Thurs 27th Jan


